CYL
LED CYLINDER WALL MOUNT
3 CCT SELECTABLE AND INTEGRATED PHOTOCELL
• 20W and 36W
• 3 CCT Selectable (3 000/4 000/5 000 K)
• Integrated On-Off photocell
• Standard 20 degree beam angle and
additional 40 degrees and/or 80 degrees
optics included
• Selectable light direction
(Uplight, Downlight, Uplight/Downlight)
CYL
FEATURES
4" 6"
CYL
CYL • Rev. 2023-5-31
CYL
MAX WATTS
(W)
WATTS
(W)
BEAM
ANGLE
(°)
VOLTS
(V)
FIXTURE
CURRENT
(A)
3 000 K 4 000 K 5 000 K
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
4"
20
10
20 120-347
0.095 - 0.046 1 230 123 1 313 131 1 223 122
20 0.18 - 0.07 2 252 113 2 445 122 2 341 117
10
40 120-347
0.095 - 0.046 825 83 940 94 849 85
20 0.18 - 0.07 1 594 80 1 817 91 1 642 82
10
80 120-347
0.095 - 0.046 1 013 101 1 154 115 1 043 104
20 0.18 - 0.07 2 118 106 2 415 121 2 182 109
6"
36
18
20 120-347
0.168 - 0.083 2 190 122 2 364 131 2 319 129
36 0.33 - 0.12 4 039 112 4 254 118 4 117 114
18
40 120-347
0.168 - 0.083 1 627 90 1 676 93 1 855 103
36 0.33 - 0.12 3 225 90 3 676 102 3 321 92
18
80 120-347
0.168 - 0.083 1 952 108 2 225 124 2 011 112
36 0.33 - 0.12 3 807 106 4 340 121 3 921 109
QUICK SHIP
ORDERING GUIDE
PART NO WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(VAC)
COLOR TEMP.
(K)1
LUMEN
OUT-
PUT
(LM)2,3
EFFI-
CIENCY
(LM/W)
CRI
LIFE
L70
(HRS)4
BEAM
ANGLE
(°)
FINISH
PHOTO-
CELL
(YES/
NO)
DIM-
MING
(YES/
NO)
PF THD
(%)
TRADITIONAL
EQUIVALENT
(W)
MAS-
TER
CASE
QTY MH HPS
CCT SELECTABLE WITH INTEGRATED PHOTOCELL5
4"
CYL-4LA1-32-3C-BKP 20 120-347 3 000/4 000/5 000 2 445 122 80+ 50 000 20 BLACK YES YES ≥0.90 ≤20 70 70 5
CYL-4LA1-32-3C-BRP 20 120-347 3 000/4 000/5 000 2 445 122 80+ 50 000 20 BRONZE YES YES ≥0.90 ≤20 70 70 5
6"
CYL-6LA2-32-3C-BKP 36 120-347 3 000/4 000/5 000 4 254 118 80+ 50 000 20 BLACK YES YES ≥0.90 ≤20 150 100-150 4
CYL-6LA2-32-3C-BRP 36 120-347 3 000/4 000/5 000 4 254 118 80+ 50 000 20 BRONZE YES YES ≥0.90 ≤20 150 100-150 4
1 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
2 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
3 Lumen values are based on 4 000 K default programming. Please refer to the LUMEN SPECIFICATION TABLE for more details on other color temperatures.
4 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80-08 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21-11 extrapolations
5 Integrated ON/OFF photocell that can be easily disabled.
LUMEN CHART TABLE
INCLUDED IN THE BOX
OPTICS (TWO PER BOX)
FRONT SIDE OF OPTIC BACK SIDE OF OPTIC
INCLUDED IN THE BOX
OPTICS (TWO PER BOX)
FRONT SIDE OF OPTIC BACK SIDE OF OPTIC
SELECTABLE LIGHT DIRECTION
EASY ACCESS TO A LIGHT DIRECTION SWITCH.
DOWNLIGHT UPLIGHT UPLIGHT/
DOWNLIGHT